FOR 2025

T OF TEANECK TWP

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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01/31/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 60 TEANECK TwWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

55,533,200

6,960,780,000

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

55,533,200
6,960,780,000

0

3,600,560,600

55,533,200
3,360,219,400
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1,423,840,400

0

1,423,840,400

1,011,871,700

411,968,700

456

CLASS 4 TOTAL

8,440,153,600

0]

3,827,721,300 4,612,432,300 8,440,153,600

11,712

RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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987,328,400

0

580,393,100 987,328,400

406,935,300

428

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 02/24/25
TIGHE

JAMES R.

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME 02/24/25
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SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 60 TEANECK TwWP COUNTY 02 BERGEN
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

SO1 RATABLES 82 54,294,200 100,391,000 0] 154,685,200

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



